Wednesday, Dec. 16, 2015

6:00 - 8:00 PM

Final Exam - Mathematics

Class Section

100A
100A
100A
100A
100A
100A
100A
100A
100A
100A
100A
100A
100A

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

102
102
102
102
102
102

103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103

001
002
003
004
005
006
008
009
010
011
014
015
171

002
003
005
006
009
010
013
014
017
020
023
027
101
171

002
003
004
005
006
101

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010

Course Title

Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra

College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra

Trigonometry
Trigonometry
Trigonometry
Trigonometry
Trigonometry
Trigonometry

College Algebra&Trig
College Algebra&Trig
College Algebra&Trig
College Algebra&Trig
College Algebra&Trig
College Algebra&Trig
College Algebra&Trig
College Algebra&Trig
College Algebra&Trig
College Algebra&Trig

Time

0800-0915A
0800-0915A
0800-0915A
0800-0915A
0930-1045A
0930-1045A
1230-0145P
1100-1215P
0200-0315P
1230-0145P
0200-0315P
1230-0200P
1130-1220P

0800-0915A
0800-0915A
0930-1045A
0930-1045A
1100-1215P
1100-1215P
1230-0145P
1230-0145P
0200-0315P
0800-0915A
0930-1045A
1100-1215P
0630-0750P
0930-1020A

1030-1120A
0200-0250P
1030-1120A
1230-0120P
0130-0220P
0630-0820P

0830-0920A
0930-1020A
0930-1020A
1130-1220P
1130-1220P
1230-0120P
1100-1215A
0230-0320P
1230-0145P
1100-1215P

Day

MW
TR
TR
MW
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
MW
MTWRF

MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
TR
TR
TR
MW
MTWRF

MW
TR
MW
TR
MW

MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
TR

MWF
TR

TR

Room
HENZ 203
BL 208
BL 210
BL 210
BL 208
BL 105
BL 105
BL 208
BL 308
BL 208
BL 208
BURN 103
CBA 104
BL 208
BL 308
BL 208
BL 308
BL 208
BL 308
BL 308
BL 208
BL 208
BL 308
BL 308
BL 308
BL 208
BURN 118
BL 310
HENZ 107
BL 210
BL 308
BL 310
BL 210
BL 310
BL 310
BL 210
BL 310
BL 210
BL 310
MABL 265
BL 310
BL 210
OLDH 205

Instructor

Tucker
Setniker
Gravelle
Drabkin
Swaidan
Wakefield [C]
Wright
Emery
Steinburg
Steinburg
Emery
Mayer
Bills

Kelly
Galvin
Conner
Williams
Dyrud
McMorris
Beemer
Miller
Gheibi
Hass
Bukoski
Ismert
Schwaninger
Bills

Groothuis
Poppelreiter
Akesseh
Poppelreiter
Akesseh
Eckman

Lindokken
Lutz
Ferraro
White
Edholm
Ahrendt
McKain
Tomlinson
St. Goar
Becklin

Final Exam
Room

BL 206
BURN 115
BL 206

BL 206
TEAC 105
BURN 115
TEAC 105
ANDN 15
JH 110
JH 110
ANDN 15
AVH 19
MABL 230

AVH 115
MABL 262
HAH 102
HENZ 53
HAH 110
HAH 110
M&N BS
CBA 143
AVH 115
CBA 143
AVH 106
CBA 143
AVH 110
MABL 230

BESY 117
BESY 117
HAH 104
BESY 117
HAH 104
HAH 104

LLS 102
LLS 102
HENZ 124
LLS 102
HENZ 124
HAH 112
BEAD E103
BEAD E103
HENZ 124
RH 15



103
103
103

104
104
104
104
104
104
104

106
106
106

106
106
106
106
106
106
106

106
106
106
106
106
106
106

106
106
106
106
106
106
106

106
106
106
106
106
106
106

106
106
106
106
106
106
106

011
012
101

001
002
003
004
005
006
101

150
151
152

250
251
252
253
254
255
256

350
351
352
353
354
355
356

450
451
452
453
454
455
456

550
551
552
553
554
555
556

650
651
652
653
654
655
656

College Algebra&Trig 0230-0320P
College Algebra&Trig 1230-0120P
College Algebra&Trig 0630-0840P

Applied Calculus
Applied Calculus
Applied Calculus
Applied Calculus
Applied Calculus
Applied Calculus
Applied Calculus

Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |

Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |

Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |

Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |

Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |

Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |

0830-0920A
0930-1020A
1030-1120A
1130-1220P
1230-0120P
0130-0220P
0630-0750P

0730-0820A
0730-0820A
0730-0820A

0830-0920A
0830-0920A
0830-0920A
0830-0920A
0830-0920A
0830-0920A
0830-0920A

0930-1020A
0930-1020A
0930-1020A
0930-1020A
0930-1020A
0930-1020A
0930-1020A

1030-1120A
1100-1150A
1100-1150A
1100-1150A
1100-1150A
1100-1150A
1030-1120A

1130-1220P
1130-1220P
1130-1220P
1130-1220P
1130-1220P
1130-1220P
1130-1220P

1230-0145P
1230-0120P
1230-0120P
1230-0120P
1230-0120P
1230-0120P
1230-0120P

MWF
MWF
TR

MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF

MWF
TR
TR

MWF
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

MWF
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

MWF
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

MWF
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

TR

WF
WF
WF
WF
WF
WF

BL
HENZ
BL

BURN
JH

MORR
MORR
MORR
JH

BURN

AVH
AVH
AVH

AVH
NH
OLDH
OLDH
AVH
AVH
NH

AVH
AVH
NH
JH
M&N
MABL
HENZ

AVH
M&N
M&N
TEAC
SEC
BURN
HAH

AVH
HAH
HENZ
M&N
JH
M&N
JH

AVH
TEAC
BURN
HENZ
BURN
CBA
CBA

210 Packauskas
202 Hu
208 Burns

115 Kane [C]
110 Gonzales
141 Gonzales
141  Kane [C]
141 Ruyle

110 Kane [C]
120 Imig-Smith

115 Bolkema
108 Funk
118 Zigterman

115 Deng
W193 Bortner
304 Egging
208 Funk
119 Canton

111 Reichenbach
W196 Franke

115 Radu

109 Longo
W130 Thackray
151 Janvrin
203 Zigterman
234  Ackerman
203 Myers

115 Rammaha

B7 Gensler

B6 Calderon
247  Egging

241  Franke

102 Canton

133 Falahola
115 Rogge

133 Falahola
203 Holmes
203  Whittemore
249 Longo

B5 Reichenbach
251 Huben

115 Donsig [C]

139 Hall
118 Mastny
204  Inam
119 Franke
140 Holmes

108 Huben

RH 15
RH 15
HENZ 124

RH 15
LLS 102
CBA 143
HAH 104
HENZ 124
AVH 115
BURN 120

*hkkkhkkkhkhkhkhkk

AVH 106
TEAC 105

*hkkkhkkkhkhkhkhkk

AVH 111
BL 206
AVH 106
ANDN 15
CBA 25
HAH 110

Fkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

BEAD E103
BURN 103
HENZ 53
TEAC 105
BURN 107
BL 206

Fkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

HAH 102
AVH 112
BL 206
HAH 110
ANDN 15
BEAD E103

Fkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

BEAD E103
BESY 117
BESY 117
BEAD E103
CBA 25
M&N B5

Fkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

AVH 19
HAH 131
HAH 110
HAH 110
BESY 117
M&N B5



106
106
106

106
106
106
106
106
106

106

107
107
107
107
107

107
107
107
107
107
107

107
107
107
107
107

107

208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208

300
300
300
300
300

750
751
752

850
851
852
853
854
855

101

150
151
152
153
154

250
251
252
253
254
255

350
351
352
353
354

101

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
101

001
002
003
004
005

Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |

Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |
Calculus |

Calculus |

Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il

Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il

Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il
Calculus Il

Calculus 11

Anly Geom & Calc Ill
Anly Geom & Calc Ill
Anly Geom & Calc Ill
Anly Geom & Calc Ill
Anly Geom & Calc Ill
Anly Geom & Calc Il
Anly Geom & Calc Ill
Anly Geom & Calc Il
Anly Geom & Calc Ill
Anly Geom & Calc IlI
Anly Geom & Calc Ill
Anly Geom & Calc IlI
Anly Geom & Calc Ill

Mathematics Matters
Mathematics Matters
Mathematics Matters
Mathematics Matters
Mathematics Matters

1030-1120A
0930-1045A
0930-1045A

0130-0220P
0130-0220P
0130-0220P
0130-0220P
0130-0220P
0130-0220P

0630-0840P

0830-0920A
0830-0920A
0830-0920A
0830-0920A
0830-0920A

1230-0120P
1230-0120P
1230-0120P
1230-0120P
1230-0120P
1230-0120P

0930-1020A
0930-1020A
0930-1020A
0930-1020A
0930-1020A

0630-0840P

0830-0920A
0930-1020A
1030-1120A
0130-0220P
1130-1220P
1230-0120P
1230-0120P
1030-1120A
0130-0220P
1230-0120P
1130-1220P
0130-0220P
0630-0815P

1100-1215P
1100-1215P
0230-0345P
0330-0445P
0330-0445P

MWF
TR
TR

MWF
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

MW

MwW
TR
TR
TR
TR

MW
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

MW
TR
TR
TR
TR

MW

MWRF
MWRF
MTWF
MWRF
MTWF
MWRF
MWRF
MWRF
MWRF
MTWF
MWF
MTWF
MW

MW
MW
MW
MW
TR

HENZ
AVH
CBA

LLS
HENZ
M&N
OLDH
M&N
ARR

AVH

MORR
OLDH
CBA
AVH
OLDH

AVH
M&N
JH
NH
HENZ
OLDH

AVH
CBA
MABL
M&N
NH

AVH

HENZ
AVH

HENZ
HENZ
HENZ

53
106
31

102
35
B6
204
203
ARR

119

141
203
206
110
205

115
B6
151
W131
109
304

106
206
230
B7
W106

110

204
304
108
205
108
204
119
151
151
BS

118
BS

106

36
ARR
109
ARR
36

Owad
Schneider
Griffin

Rogge
Inam
Gensler
Whittemore
Myers
Canton

DeVries

Kelley [C]
DeClerk
Mills

Nir

Martin

Harbourne
DeClerk
Marks

Nir

Han

Hong

Harbourne
Mills
Marks
Martin
Hong

Olsen

Cohn

Cohn
Peterson [C]
True

True

Susse
Rebarber
True

Zupan

Pei
Hanumanthu
Pei

True

Homp [C]
Egg
Dailey
Hamidi
Wells

*kkkkkkkkkkkhkkkkkk

BURN 120
MABL 262

*kkkkkkkkkkkhkkkkkk

HAH 110
HAH 102
BESY 117
BL 206
ANDN 15

BURN 118

*hkkkkkkkhkhkhkhkk

OTHM 106
CBA 25
JH 110
HAH 112

Fkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

OTHM 106
BURN 115
JH 110

BURN 115
ARCH 127

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

CBA 25
BURN 115
HAH 112
ARCH 127

AVH 119

OTHM 125
OTHM 125
AVH 118

MORR 141
MORR 141
AVH 108

HAH 131

MORR 141
BURN 107
ARCH 127
BURN 103
ARCH 127
MORR 141

OLDH 207
OLDH 204
OLDH 203
OLDH 205
OLDH 208



301
301

302
302

001
002

001
002

Geometry Matters
Geometry Matters

Math Modeling
Math Modeling

0430-0545P
0600-0715P

0415-0530P
0415-0530P

MW
MW

TR
TR

BL
BL

BL
BL

310
310

310
308

Lodes
Windle

Welker
DeSantis

OLDH 209
OLDH 303

OLDH 305
OLDH 304



