

Final Exam - Mathematics

Wednesday, Dec. 16, 2015

6:00 - 8:00 PM

Class	Section	Course Title	Time	Day	Room	Instructor	Final Exam Room
100A	001	Intermediate Algebra	0800-0915A	MW	HENZ 203	Tucker	BL 206
100A	002	Intermediate Algebra	0800-0915A	TR	BL 208	Setniker	BURN 115
100A	003	Intermediate Algebra	0800-0915A	TR	BL 210	Gravelle	BL 206
100A	004	Intermediate Algebra	0800-0915A	MW	BL 210	Drabkin	BL 206
100A	005	Intermediate Algebra	0930-1045A	TR	BL 208	Swaidan	TEAC 105
100A	006	Intermediate Algebra	0930-1045A	TR	BL 105	Wakefield [C]	BURN 115
100A	008	Intermediate Algebra	1230-0145P	TR	BL 105	Wright	TEAC 105
100A	009	Intermediate Algebra	1100-1215P	TR	BL 208	Emery	ANDN 15
100A	010	Intermediate Algebra	0200-0315P	TR	BL 308	Steinburg	JH 110
100A	011	Intermediate Algebra	1230-0145P	TR	BL 208	Steinburg	JH 110
100A	014	Intermediate Algebra	0200-0315P	TR	BL 208	Emery	ANDN 15
100A	015	Intermediate Algebra	1230-0200P	MW	BURN 103	Mayer	AVH 19
100A	171	Intermediate Algebra	1130-1220P	MTWRF	CBA 104	Bills	MABL 230
101	002	College Algebra	0800-0915A	MWF	BL 208	Kelly	AVH 115
101	003	College Algebra	0800-0915A	MWF	BL 308	Galvin	MABL 262
101	005	College Algebra	0930-1045A	MWF	BL 208	Conner	HAH 102
101	006	College Algebra	0930-1045A	MWF	BL 308	Williams	HENZ 53
101	009	College Algebra	1100-1215P	MWF	BL 208	Dyrud	HAH 110
101	010	College Algebra	1100-1215P	MWF	BL 308	McMorris	HAH 110
101	013	College Algebra	1230-0145P	MWF	BL 308	Beemer	M&N B5
101	014	College Algebra	1230-0145P	MWF	BL 208	Miller	CBA 143
101	017	College Algebra	0200-0315P	MWF	BL 208	Gheibi	AVH 115
101	020	College Algebra	0800-0915A	TR	BL 308	Hass	CBA 143
101	023	College Algebra	0930-1045A	TR	BL 308	Bukoski	AVH 106
101	027	College Algebra	1100-1215P	TR	BL 308	Ismert	CBA 143
101	101	College Algebra	0630-0750P	MW	BL 208	Schwaninger	AVH 110
101	171	College Algebra	0930-1020A	MTWRF	BURN 118	Bills	MABL 230
102	002	Trigonometry	1030-1120A	MW	BL 310	Groothuis	BESY 117
102	003	Trigonometry	0200-0250P	TR	HENZ 107	Poppelreiter	BESY 117
102	004	Trigonometry	1030-1120A	MW	BL 210	Akesseh	HAH 104
102	005	Trigonometry	1230-0120P	TR	BL 308	Poppelreiter	BESY 117
102	006	Trigonometry	0130-0220P	MW	BL 310	Akesseh	HAH 104
102	101	Trigonometry	0630-0820P	W	BL 210	Eckman	HAH 104
103	001	College Algebra&Trig	0830-0920A	MWF	BL 310	Lindokken	LLS 102
103	002	College Algebra&Trig	0930-1020A	MWF	BL 310	Lutz	LLS 102
103	003	College Algebra&Trig	0930-1020A	MWF	BL 210	Ferraro	HENZ 124
103	004	College Algebra&Trig	1130-1220P	MWF	BL 310	White	LLS 102
103	005	College Algebra&Trig	1130-1220P	MWF	BL 210	Edholm	HENZ 124
103	006	College Algebra&Trig	1230-0120P	MWF	BL 310	Ahrendt	HAH 112
103	007	College Algebra&Trig	1100-1215A	TR	MABL 265	McKain	BEAD E103
103	008	College Algebra&Trig	0230-0320P	MWF	BL 310	Tomlinson	BEAD E103
103	009	College Algebra&Trig	1230-0145P	TR	BL 210	St. Goar	HENZ 124
103	010	College Algebra&Trig	1100-1215P	TR	OLDH 205	Becklin	RH 15

103	011	College Algebra&Trig	0230-0320P	MWF	BL	210	Packauskas	RH 15
103	012	College Algebra&Trig	1230-0120P	MWF	HENZ	202	Hu	RH 15
103	101	College Algebra&Trig	0630-0840P	TR	BL	208	Burns	HENZ 124
104	001	Applied Calculus	0830-0920A	MWF	BURN	115	Kane [C]	RH 15
104	002	Applied Calculus	0930-1020A	MWF	JH	110	Gonzales	LLS 102
104	003	Applied Calculus	1030-1120A	MWF	MORR	141	Gonzales	CBA 143
104	004	Applied Calculus	1130-1220P	MWF	MORR	141	Kane [C]	HAH 104
104	005	Applied Calculus	1230-0120P	MWF	MORR	141	Ruyle	HENZ 124
104	006	Applied Calculus	0130-0220P	MWF	JH	110	Kane [C]	AVH 115
104	101	Applied Calculus	0630-0750P	MW	BURN	120	Imig-Smith	BURN 120
106	150	Calculus I	0730-0820A	MWF	AVH	115	Bolkema	*****
106	151	Calculus I	0730-0820A	TR	AVH	108	Funk	AVH 106
106	152	Calculus I	0730-0820A	TR	AVH	118	Zigterman	TEAC 105
106	250	Calculus I	0830-0920A	MWF	AVH	115	Deng	*****
106	251	Calculus I	0830-0920A	TR	NH	W193	Bortner	AVH 111
106	252	Calculus I	0830-0920A	TR	OLDH	304	Egging	BL 206
106	253	Calculus I	0830-0920A	TR	OLDH	208	Funk	AVH 106
106	254	Calculus I	0830-0920A	TR	AVH	119	Canton	ANDN 15
106	255	Calculus I	0830-0920A	TR	AVH	111	Reichenbach	CBA 25
106	256	Calculus I	0830-0920A	TR	NH	W196	Franke	HAH 110
106	350	Calculus I	0930-1020A	MWF	AVH	115	Radu	*****
106	351	Calculus I	0930-1020A	TR	AVH	109	Longo	BEAD E103
106	352	Calculus I	0930-1020A	TR	NH	W130	Thackray	BURN 103
106	353	Calculus I	0930-1020A	TR	JH	151	Janvrin	HENZ 53
106	354	Calculus I	0930-1020A	TR	M&N	203	Zigterman	TEAC 105
106	355	Calculus I	0930-1020A	TR	MABL	234	Ackerman	BURN 107
106	356	Calculus I	0930-1020A	TR	HENZ	203	Myers	BL 206
106	450	Calculus I	1030-1120A	MWF	AVH	115	Rammaha	*****
106	451	Calculus I	1100-1150A	TR	M&N	B7	Gensler	HAH 102
106	452	Calculus I	1100-1150A	TR	M&N	B6	Calderon	AVH 112
106	453	Calculus I	1100-1150A	TR	TEAC	247	Egging	BL 206
106	454	Calculus I	1100-1150A	TR	SEC	241	Franke	HAH 110
106	455	Calculus I	1100-1150A	TR	BURN	102	Canton	ANDN 15
106	456	Calculus I	1030-1120A	TR	HAH	133	Falahola	BEAD E103
106	550	Calculus I	1130-1220P	MWF	AVH	115	Rogge	*****
106	551	Calculus I	1130-1220P	TR	HAH	133	Falahola	BEAD E103
106	552	Calculus I	1130-1220P	TR	HENZ	203	Holmes	BESY 117
106	553	Calculus I	1130-1220P	TR	M&N	203	Whittemore	BESY 117
106	554	Calculus I	1130-1220P	TR	JH	249	Longo	BEAD E103
106	555	Calculus I	1130-1220P	TR	M&N	B5	Reichenbach	CBA 25
106	556	Calculus I	1130-1220P	TR	JH	251	Huben	M&N B5
106	650	Calculus I	1230-0145P	TR	AVH	115	Donsig [C]	*****
106	651	Calculus I	1230-0120P	WF	TEAC	139	Hall	AVH 19
106	652	Calculus I	1230-0120P	WF	BURN	118	Mastny	HAH 131
106	653	Calculus I	1230-0120P	WF	HENZ	204	Inam	HAH 110
106	654	Calculus I	1230-0120P	WF	BURN	119	Franke	HAH 110
106	655	Calculus I	1230-0120P	WF	CBA	140	Holmes	BESY 117
106	656	Calculus I	1230-0120P	WF	CBA	108	Huben	M&N B5

106	750	Calculus I	1030-1120A	MWF	HENZ	53	Owad	*****
106	751	Calculus I	0930-1045A	TR	AVH	106	Schneider	BURN 120
106	752	Calculus I	0930-1045A	TR	CBA	31	Griffin	MABL 262
106	850	Calculus I	0130-0220P	MWF	LLS	102	Rogge	*****
106	851	Calculus I	0130-0220P	TR	HENZ	35	Inam	HAH 110
106	852	Calculus I	0130-0220P	TR	M&N	B6	Gensler	HAH 102
106	853	Calculus I	0130-0220P	TR	OLDH	204	Whittemore	BESY 117
106	854	Calculus I	0130-0220P	TR	M&N	203	Myers	BL 206
106	855	Calculus I	0130-0220P	TR	ARR	ARR	Canton	ANDN 15
106	101	Calculus I	0630-0840P	MW	AVH	119	DeVries	BURN 118
107	150	Calculus II	0830-0920A	MW	MORR	141	Kelley [C]	*****
107	151	Calculus II	0830-0920A	TR	OLDH	203	DeClerk	OTHM 106
107	152	Calculus II	0830-0920A	TR	CBA	206	Mills	CBA 25
107	153	Calculus II	0830-0920A	TR	AVH	110	Nir	JH 110
107	154	Calculus II	0830-0920A	TR	OLDH	205	Martin	HAH 112
107	250	Calculus II	1230-0120P	MW	AVH	115	Harbourne	*****
107	251	Calculus II	1230-0120P	TR	M&N	B6	DeClerk	OTHM 106
107	252	Calculus II	1230-0120P	TR	JH	151	Marks	BURN 115
107	253	Calculus II	1230-0120P	TR	NH	W131	Nir	JH 110
107	254	Calculus II	1230-0120P	TR	HENZ	109	Han	BURN 115
107	255	Calculus II	1230-0120P	TR	OLDH	304	Hong	ARCH 127
107	350	Calculus II	0930-1020A	MW	AVH	106	Harbourne	*****
107	351	Calculus II	0930-1020A	TR	CBA	206	Mills	CBA 25
107	352	Calculus II	0930-1020A	TR	MABL	230	Marks	BURN 115
107	353	Calculus II	0930-1020A	TR	M&N	B7	Martin	HAH 112
107	354	Calculus II	0930-1020A	TR	NH	W106	Hong	ARCH 127
107	101	Calculus II	0630-0840P	MW	AVH	110	Olsen	AVH 119
208	001	Anly Geom & Calc III	0830-0920A	MWRF	OLDH	204	Cohn	OTHM 125
208	002	Anly Geom & Calc III	0930-1020A	MWRF	OLDH	304	Cohn	OTHM 125
208	003	Anly Geom & Calc III	1030-1120A	MTWF	AVH	108	Peterson [C]	AVH 118
208	004	Anly Geom & Calc III	0130-0220P	MWRF	BURN	205	True	MORR 141
208	005	Anly Geom & Calc III	1130-1220P	MTWF	AVH	108	True	MORR 141
208	006	Anly Geom & Calc III	1230-0120P	MWRF	OLDH	204	Susse	AVH 108
208	007	Anly Geom & Calc III	1230-0120P	MWRF	AVH	119	Rebarber	HAH 131
208	008	Anly Geom & Calc III	1030-1120A	MWRF	JH	151	True	MORR 141
208	009	Anly Geom & Calc III	0130-0220P	MWRF	JH	151	Zupan	BURN 107
208	010	Anly Geom & Calc III	1230-0120P	MTWF	M&N	B5	Pei	ARCH 127
208	011	Anly Geom & Calc III	1130-1220P	MWF	CBA	118	Hanumanthu	BURN 103
208	012	Anly Geom & Calc III	0130-0220P	MTWF	M&N	B5	Pei	ARCH 127
208	101	Anly Geom & Calc III	0630-0815P	MW	AVH	106	True	MORR 141
300	001	Mathematics Matters	1100-1215P	MW	HENZ	36	Homp [C]	OLDH 207
300	002	Mathematics Matters	1100-1215P	MW	AVH	ARR	Egg	OLDH 204
300	003	Mathematics Matters	0230-0345P	MW	HENZ	109	Dailey	OLDH 203
300	004	Mathematics Matters	0330-0445P	MW	HENZ	ARR	Hamidi	OLDH 205
300	005	Mathematics Matters	0330-0445P	TR	HENZ	36	Wells	OLDH 208

301	001	Geometry Matters	0430-0545P	MW	BL	310	Lodes	OLDH 209
301	002	Geometry Matters	0600-0715P	MW	BL	310	Windle	OLDH 303
302	001	Math Modeling	0415-0530P	TR	BL	310	Welker	OLDH 305
302	002	Math Modeling	0415-0530P	TR	BL	308	DeSantis	OLDH 304